
1 高  橋  星  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 2 65.88 38.74 27.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 0.88 10.381 0 2 2 2

2 3Aq q 8.00 -1.07 6.93-1 -3 -1 -1 -2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 0 2 2 3

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 3 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 1

36.59 38.74

Composition 1.67 5.585.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 5.425.25 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 6.00

27.14

2 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 10 65.53 35.21 30.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 1 2 2

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.35 9.851 0 0 2 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 -2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.57 8.063 2 3 3 2

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

31.49 35.21

Composition 1.67 6.086.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00

Presentation 1.67 6.086.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.006.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25

30.32
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3 名  倉  一  裕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 61.30 33.76 27.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.70 9.101 0 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 0 1 2 0

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.20 6.690 0 1 1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 2 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 2

30.49 33.76

Composition 1.67 5.585.25 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.25

Presentation 1.67 5.585.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.335.25 5.00 5.25 6.25 5.50

27.54

4 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 17 59.77 28.03 31.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

2 3F!+COMBO+2T* * 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 1 2 3 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.472 2 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 4 3 3 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 1 -1 -2

27.19 28.03

Composition 1.67 6.506.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.506.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.005.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00

31.74
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5 佐  藤      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

松陰兵庫高校ｽｹｰﾄ部 13 56.06 31.01 25.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 0.00 9.500 0 1 0 -1

2 3Lze e 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 3 1 1 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

30.45 31.01

Composition 1.67 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.004.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.75

25.05

6 磯  和  大  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 5 52.13 26.12 26.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.86 9.362 2 2 2 3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 -1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.520 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-2 0 0 0 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 3 2 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.70 2.30-4 0 -2 -2 -3

25.63 26.12

Composition 1.67 5.334.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.084.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.175.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75

26.01
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7 向  野      慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 49.44 26.07 23.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.36 3.54-4 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -1.29 7.21-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 -2 1 -1 1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

28.73 26.07

Composition 1.67 4.584.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00

23.37

8 織  田  信  義

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 47.53 20.11 27.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T<< << 5.60 -1.29 4.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.70 1.40-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 2 1 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.48 2.282 3 3 3 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

20.43 20.11

Composition 1.67 5.585.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.50

Presentation 1.67 5.675.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.174.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

27.42
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9 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 15 46.62 23.28 25.34 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

2 3F<+3T<< << F 5.54 -2.12 3.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

4 3Lze e F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2

26.13 23.28

Composition 1.67 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.255.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

25.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 石  原  弘  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 45.88 21.95 23.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 0 -2 -1 0

4 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.86 5.30-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -1 -2 -2 -4

24.36 21.95

Composition 1.67 4.834.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.753.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

23.93
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11 生  田  琉  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 11 43.77 21.09 22.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 1 -1 -2 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 -1

21.53 21.09

Composition 1.67 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.334.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

22.68

12 磯  和  大  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 9 41.62 16.99 24.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 2 1

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 0 -1

18.13 16.99

Composition 1.67 5.004.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

24.63
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13 加  藤      嶺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 12 38.96 16.98 21.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.240 -1 0 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 0 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

20.01 16.98

Composition 1.67 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 3.25

Presentation 1.67 4.334.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.253.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

21.98

14 飛  永  恭  兵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 38.85 16.30 22.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3S+COMBO+2T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 3 2 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 2 0 1

7 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

17.50 16.30

Composition 1.67 4.503.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.424.00 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

22.55
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15 橋  本  周一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 1 37.84 17.13 21.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.03 3.71-4 -2 -2 -4 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 1 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 FSSp2 F 2.30 -1.15 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -1

19.75 17.13

Composition 1.67 4.253.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.75

Presentation 1.67 4.173.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.583.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.00

21.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 松  野      嵩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 8 34.36 12.23 22.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.88 2.42-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -2 -1

4 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -1 -1 -4 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 1 0 -1 -1

14.30 12.23

Composition 1.67 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.253.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

22.13
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17 小  倉  秀  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 16 32.85 13.39 20.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 -2 -1 0 -1

4 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-2 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 -0.22 3.080 0 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -2 0 0 0

16.24 13.39

Composition 1.67 4.084.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.67 3.923.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

20.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

2023 近畿選手権大会
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